Product Description:
GE Lumination Volumetric T-Grid (LVT) Series Recessed LED Luminaires
bring a designer touch to any drop ceiling landscape. For new
construction or retrofit, these distinctive products provide a beautiful
three dimensional look in an easy-to-install LED solution. They feature
a curved diffused lens with smooth uniform light (no pixels or stripes)
and delineated details to create visual interest in any ceiling with
energy-saving and long-life advantages of LED.

Type ________________________
L V T 1 4_ _ _ _ _
Ordering Information:
Product Dimensions:
Certified by
Note: Order separately
Drywall Mount Kit 1 x 4 69068
Surface Mount Kit 1 x 4 212464
ACCESSORIES PRODUCT
CODE
INTERNAL
CODE
FIXTURE TYPE
 (NOMINAL)
NOMINAL
LUMENS
14 =  1’ x 4’
OPTIONSCRI CCT CONTROL MOUNTING
LOGIX COMPATIBLE FINISH
Blank if no options
EL =  Emergency Light
CP =  Chicago Plenum
Contact manufacturer
for other options.
VQ = 0-10V
TQ = Daintree1.
LT =T-Grid WHTE = White
GENERATION VOLTAGE
0  = 120-277V
D = 347V
DISTRIBUTION
LVT A
Notes:
1. Contact manufacturer for lead
time and minimum order quantities.
A_                _ _                                                         _        _ _    _ _L T W  H _ _ _ _TE     _ _           _ _             _ _         _
LUMEN
CODE DISTRIBUTION  TYPE CRI COLOR TEMP
(K)
 SPECIFIED
LUMENS
SYSTEM
WATTAGE
15=1500 MM=Med. Lambertian 8=80+ 35=3500 1500 14W
20=2000 MM=Med. Lambertian 8=80+ 35=3500 2000 18W
30=3000 MM=Med. Lambertian 8=80+ 35=3500 3000 28W
40=4000 MM=Med. Lambertian 8=80+ 35=3500 4000 34.5W
50=5000 MM=Med. Lambertian 8=80+ 35=3500 5000 44.5W
60=6000 MM=Med. Lambertian 8=80+ 35=3500 6000 56.5W
15=1500 MM=Med. Lambertian 8=80+ 40=4000 1500 14W
20=2000 MM=Med. Lambertian 8=80+ 40=4000 2000 18W
30=3000 MM=Med. Lambertian 8=80+ 40=4000 3000 28W
40=4000 MM=Med. Lambertian 8=80+ 40=4000 4000 34.5W
50=5000 MM=Med. Lambertian 8=80+ 40=4000 5000 44.5W
60=6000 MM=Med. Lambertian 8=80+ 40=4000 6000 56.5W
15=1500 MM=Med. Lambertian 8=80+ 50=5000 1500 14W
20=2000 MM=Med. Lambertian 8=80+ 50=5000 2000 18W
30=3000 MM=Med. Lambertian 8=80+ 50=5000 3000 28W
40=4000 MM=Med. Lambertian 8=80+ 50=5000 4000 34.5W
50=5000 MM=Med. Lambertian 8=80+ 50=5000 5000 44.5W
60=6000 MM=Med. Lambertian 8=80+ 50=5000 6000 56.5W
Please refer to the DLC QPL website for
the latest and most complete information.
For more information and access to all of our resources, including our
design tool visit: www.gelighting.com
Electrical System:
• Class 2, replaceable, high efficiency LED dri er rated for 50,000 hours when used within
operating conditions.
• THD: <20%
• Transient Protection: 100 kHz ring wave, 2 kV level condensing).
• Environmental Testing: High Temperature High Humidity: 60°C /90% (non-condensing).